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Nr Omg. Klass Röd Klubb Blå Klubb

1 1 P80 Alex Eriksson Mjölby BK Henrik Lund Motala ABK

2 1 P80 Ali Moradi Motala ABK Albin Sjösten Starkado

1 P80 Macki Thuengsuk Motala ABK  

 

3 1 F26 Maja Mirsjov Linköping Alexia Stenqvist Finspång

 

4 1 F35 Alicia Fröjd-Fullmestad Linköping Jasmine Karlsson Finspång

5 1 F35 Astrid Löök Mjölby BK Julia Söderbäck IK Björnen

 

6 1 F57 Inga Björck Linköping Denise Karlsson Finspång

7 1 F57 Irene Razavi Finspång Signe Starkenberg Linköping

 

8 1 F68 Hedda Karlsson Axen Starkado Maria Kokkinidou Starkado

1 F68 Tindra Petersson Finspång  

 

9 1 P29 Anton Bernestål IK Björnen Kevin Daun Finspång

1 P29 Sverre Pettersen Linköping  

 

10 1 P33 James Daun Finspång Elton Linder IK Björnen

11 1 P33 Shwaan Maei Mjölby BK Gabriel Söderlund Linköping

 

12 1 P39 Mikkel Overgaard Finspång Linus Rydell Finspång

1 P39 James Teke Finspång  

 

13 1 P60 Alfred Andersson Mjölby BK Ludvig Ringdahl Linköping

 

14 1 P63 David  Jansson Motala ABK Mustafa Rahimi Linköping

1 P63 Imran Tsibaev Linköping  

 

15 1 P110 Christian Holfve Starkado Filip Jeremic Finspång

16 1 P110 Gabriel Lamartine Motala ABK Liam Oikarinen Motala ABK

 

17 2 P80 Macki Thuengsuk Motala ABK Alex Eriksson Mjölby BK

18 2 P80 Henrik Lund Motala ABK Ali Moradi Motala ABK

2 P80 Albin Sjösten Starkado  
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19 2 F26 Maja Mirsjov Linköping Alexia Stenqvist Finspång

 

20 2 F35 Alicia Fröjd-Fullmestad Linköping Astrid Löök Mjölby BK

21 2 F35 Jasmine Karlsson Finspång Julia Söderbäck IK Björnen

 

22 2 F57 Inga Björck Linköping Irene Razavi Finspång

23 2 F57 Denise Karlsson Finspång Signe Starkenberg Linköping

 

24 2 F68 Tindra Petersson Finspång Hedda Karlsson Axen Starkado

2 F68 Maria Kokkinidou Starkado  

 

25 2 P29 Sverre Pettersen Linköping Anton Bernestål IK Björnen

2 P29 Kevin Daun Finspång  

 

26 2 P33 James Daun Finspång Shwaan Maei Mjölby BK

27 2 P33 Elton Linder IK Björnen Gabriel Söderlund Linköping

 

28 2 P39 James Teke Finspång Mikkel Overgaard Finspång

2 P39 Linus Rydell Finspång  

 

29 2 P60 Alfred Andersson Mjölby BK Ludvig Ringdahl Linköping

 

30 2 P63 Imran Tsibaev Linköping David  Jansson Motala ABK

2 P63 Mustafa Rahimi Linköping  

 

31 2 P110 Christian Holfve Starkado Gabriel Lamartine Motala ABK

32 2 P110 Filip Jeremic Finspång Liam Oikarinen Motala ABK

 

33 3 P80 Albin Sjösten Starkado Alex Eriksson Mjölby BK

34 3 P80 Macki Thuengsuk Motala ABK Henrik Lund Motala ABK

3 P80 Ali Moradi Motala ABK  

 

35 3 F26 Maja Mirsjov Linköping Alexia Stenqvist Finspång

 

36 3 F35 Alicia Fröjd-Fullmestad Linköping Julia Söderbäck IK Björnen

37 3 F35 Jasmine Karlsson Finspång Astrid Löök Mjölby BK
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38 3 F57 Inga Björck Linköping Signe Starkenberg Linköping

39 3 F57 Denise Karlsson Finspång Irene Razavi Finspång

 

40 3 F68 Maria Kokkinidou Starkado Tindra Petersson Finspång

3 F68 Hedda Karlsson Axen Starkado  

 

41 3 P29 Kevin Daun Finspång Sverre Pettersen Linköping

3 P29 Anton Bernestål IK Björnen  

 

42 3 P33 James Daun Finspång Gabriel Söderlund Linköping

43 3 P33 Elton Linder IK Björnen Shwaan Maei Mjölby BK

 

44 3 P39 Linus Rydell Finspång James Teke Finspång

3 P39 Mikkel Overgaard Finspång  

 

45 3 P60 Alfred Andersson Mjölby BK Ludvig Ringdahl Linköping

 

46 3 P63 Mustafa Rahimi Linköping Imran Tsibaev Linköping

3 P63 David  Jansson Motala ABK  

 

47 3 P110 Christian Holfve Starkado Liam Oikarinen Motala ABK

48 3 P110 Filip Jeremic Finspång Gabriel Lamartine Motala ABK

 

49 4 P80 Ali Moradi Motala ABK Alex Eriksson Mjölby BK

50 4 P80 Albin Sjösten Starkado Macki Thuengsuk Motala ABK

4 P80 Henrik Lund Motala ABK  

51 5 P80 Henrik Lund Motala ABK Albin Sjösten Starkado

52 5 P80 Ali Moradi Motala ABK Macki Thuengsuk Motala ABK

5 P80 Alex Eriksson Mjölby BK  
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